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RUN DATE 09/13/2005
TIME 00:14:44

ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
AVERAGE REVENUE ADA

PAYMENT DAILY APPORTIONED PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT
DEL NORTE COUNTY

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A0800008 DEL NORTE COUNTY SUPERINTENDEN T

NON PROP-20
01 309 $11,236.25 $6,939.72- $64.63 $7,004.35-
02 309 $10,240.11 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
03 309 $10,332.70 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
04 309 $5,176.31 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $36,985.37 $6,939.72- $64.63 $7,004.35-
PROP-20
01 309 $0.00 $982.12- $69.33 $69.33-
02 309 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
03 309 $1,481.80 $0.00 $0.00 $982.12-
04 309 $5,420.75 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $6,902.55 $982.12- $69.33 $1,051.45-
NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $11,236.25 $7,921.84- $133.96 $7,073.68-
02 $10,240.11 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
03 $11,814.50 $0.00 $0.00 $982.12-
04 $10,597.06 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $43,887.92 $7,921.84- $133.96 $8,055.80-

A0861820 DEL NORTE COUNTY UNIFIED

NON PROP-20
01 3,919 $142,507.73 $7,093.92- $819.76 $7,913.68-
02 3,919 $129,873.84 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
03 3,919 $131,048.12 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
04 3,919 $65,650.46 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $469,080.15 $7,093.92- $819.76 $7,913.68-
PROP-20
01 3,919 $0.00 $299.55- $879.35 $879.35-
02 3,919 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
03 3,919 $18,793.56 $0.00 $0.00 $299.55-
04 3,919 $68,750.58 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $87,544 .14 $299.55- $879.35 $1,178.90-

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE PAID
BALANCE AMOUNT
$0.00 $4,296.53
$0.00 $10,240.11
$0.00 $10,332.70
$0.00 $5,176.31
$0.00 $30,045.65
$982.12- $0.00
$982.12- $0.00
$0.00 $499.68
$0.00 $5,420.75
$0.00 $5,920.43
$982.12- $4,296.53
$982.12- $10,240.11
$0.00 $10,832.38
$0.00 $10,597.06
$0.00 $35,966.08
$0.00 $135,413.81
$0.00 $129,873.84
$0.00 $131,048.12
$0.00 $65,650.46
$0.00 $461,986.23
$299.55- $0.00
$299.55- $0.00
$0.00 $18,494.01
$0.00 $68,750.58
$0.00 $87,244.59



LOTMRRPT
LOTP0070

ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME

AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORTIONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

DEL NORTE COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

01 $142,507.73
02 $129,873.84
03 $149,841.68
04 $134,401.04
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $556,624.29

A0895358 CASTLE ROCK SCHOOL

NON PROP-20

01 1,187 $43,163.22
02 1,187 $39,336.63
03 1,187 $39,692.29
04 1,187 $19,884.43
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $142,076.57
PROP-20
01 1,187 $0.00
03 1,187 $5,692.25
04 1,187 $20,823.41
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $26,515.66

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $43,163.22
02 $39,336.63
03 $45,384.54
04 $40,707.84

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $168,592.23

STATE CONTROLLER'S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2004/2005

BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT
TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT
$7,393.47- $1,699.11
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$7,393.47- $1,699.11
T

$61,678.86 $248.29
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$61,678.86 $248.29
$9,497.73 $266.34
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$9,497.73 $266.34
$71,176.59 $514.63
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$71,176.59 $514.63

ADA

ADJUSTMENT

AMOUNT

$61,430.
$0.
$0.
$0.
$61,430.

$9,231.
$0.
$0.
$9,231.

$70,661.
$0.
$0.
$0.
$70,661.

.03-
.00
.55-

.58-
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RUN DATE 09/13/2005

TIME 00:14:
ACCOUNTS

RECEIVABLE PAID
BALANCE AMOUNT
$299.55- $135,413.
$299.55- $129,873.
$0.00 $149,542.
$0.00 $134,401.
$0.00 $549,230.
$0.00 $104,842.
$0.00 $39,336.
$0.00 $39,692.
$0.00 $19,884.
$0.00 $203,755.
$0.00 $9,497
$0.00 $5,692
$0.00 $20,823.
$0.00 $36,013.
$0.00 $114,339.
$0.00 $39,336.
$0.00 $45,384
$0.00 $40,707
$0.00 $239,768.
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.73
.25

41
39

81
63

.54
.84



LOTMRRPT
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ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME

AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORTIONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

DEL NORTE COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE TOTAL

NON PROP-20

01 5,415 $196,907.20
02 5,415 $179,450.58
03 5,415 $181,073.11
04 5,415 $90,711.20
ED TYPE NON-PROP TOT $648,142.09
PROP-20
01 5,415 $0.00
02 5,415 $0.00
03 5,415 $25,967.61
04 5,415 $94,994.74
ED TYPE PROP-20 TOT $120,962.35

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $196,907.20
02 $179,450.58
03 $207,040.72
04 $185,705.94
ED TYPE Y-T-D TOTAL $769,104.44

STATE CONTROLLER'S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST

$47,645.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$47,645.

$8,216.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$8,216.

$55,861.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$55,861.

06
00

00

06

PAYMENT TYPE

REVENUE

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2004/2005

ADJUSTMENT

AMOUNT

$1,132.

$0.
$0.

$1,132.

$1,215.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$1,215.

$2,347.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$2,347.

02
00

00

02

ADA

ADJUSTMENT

AMOUNT

$46,512.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$46,512.

$8,282.
.00
$1,281.

$0.

$7,001.

$54,795.
$0.
$1,281.
$0.

$53,513.

71

67—
00

04

25
00
67-
00

58

ACCOUNT
RECEIVAB
BALANCE

$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.

$1,281.
$1,281.

$0.
$0.

$1,281.
$1,281.

$0.
$0.
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S
LE

67-
67-

00

00

67-
67-

00

00

PAID
AMOUNT

$244,552.
$179,450.
$181,073.

$90,711.

$695,787.

$9,497
$0

$94,994

$129,178

$254,050.
.58
$205,759.
$185,705.

$179,450

$824,965.

TIME 00:14:44

.73
.00
$24,685.
.74

94

.41

15

05
94

72



LOTMRRPT
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ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME

AVERAGE

PAYMENT DAILY APPORTIONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT
DEL NORTE COUNTY

COUNTY TOTALS

NON PROP-20

01 5,415 $196,907.20
02 5,415 $179,450.58
03 5,415 $181,073.11
04 5,415 $90,711.20
COUNTY NON-PROP TOTL $648,142.09
PROP-20

01 5,415 $0.00
02 5,415 $0.00
03 5,415 $25,967.61
04 5,415 $94,994.74
COUNTY PROP-20 TOTAL $120,962.35

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $196,907.20
02 $179,450.58
03 $207,040.72
04 $185,705.94
COUNTY Y-T-D TOTAL $769,104.44

STATE CONTROLLER'S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST

$47,645.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$47,645.

$8,216.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$8,216.

$55,861.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$55,861.

22
00

00

22

06
00
00

06

PAYMENT TYPE

REVENUE

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2004/2005

ADJUSTMENT

AMOUNT

$1,132.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$1,132.

$1,215.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$1,215.

$2,347.

$0.
$0.

$2,347.

02
00
00

02

ADA

ADJUSTMENT

AMOUNT

$46,512.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$46,512.

$8,282.

$1,281.
$0.

$7,001.

$54,795.

$0.
$1,281.
$0.

$53,513.

54
00

00

54

71

.00

67-

04

25

67—
00

58

ACCOUNT
RECEIVAB
BALANCE

$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.

$1,281.
$1,281.
$0.
$0.

$0.

$1,281.
$1,281.
$0.
$0.

$0.
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S
LE

67-
67-
00
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67-
67-

00
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PAID
AMOUNT

$244,552
$179,450

$90,711

$695,787

$9,497
$0

$94,994

$129,178

$254,050

$824,965.

TIME 00:14:44

.42
.58
$181,073.
.20

.31

.73
.00
$24,685.
.74
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.41

.15
$179,450.
$205,759.
$185,705.
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